
CARNICOS
0 kW 24 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO

25,540 kW/h $ 123,025

384 0 kW/h $81,994

33.35 % MES $ 41,032

$1,476,305.28 MXN $983,922.24 MXN $492,383.04 MXN

550 W 384 0 m 2



Propuesta 1 24 de Abril de 2024 9 de Mayo de 2024

20240004

CARNICOS  

384 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00

3121432301 panesolcolima@gmail.com



1 $ 1,476,305.28 $ 983,922.24 $ 0.00 $ 492,383.04 $ 492,383.04 $ 492,383.04

2 $ 1,520,594.44 $ 1,013,439.91 $ 0.00 $ 507,154.53 $ 507,154.53 $ 999,537.57

3 $ 1,566,212.27 $ 1,043,843.10 $ 0.00 $ 522,369.17 $ 522,369.17 $ 1,521,906.74

4 $ 1,613,198.64 $ 1,075,158.40 $ 0.00 $ 538,040.24 $ 538,040.24 $ 2,059,946.98

5 $ 1,661,594.60 $ 1,107,413.15 $ 0.00 $ 554,181.45 $ 554,181.45 $ 2,614,128.43

6 $ 1,711,442.44 $ 1,140,635.54 $ 0.00 $ 570,806.89 $ 570,806.89 $ 3,184,935.32

7 $ 1,762,785.71 $ 1,174,854.61 $ 0.00 $ 587,931.10 $ 587,931.10 $ 3,772,866.42

8 $ 1,815,669.28 $ 1,210,100.25 $ 0.00 $ 605,569.03 $ 605,569.03 $ 4,378,435.46

9 $ 1,870,139.36 $ 1,246,403.26 $ 0.00 $ 623,736.10 $ 623,736.10 $ 5,002,171.56

10 $ 1,926,243.54 $ 1,283,795.35 $ 0.00 $ 642,448.19 $ 642,448.19 $ 5,644,619.75

11 $ 1,984,030.85 $ 1,322,309.21 $ 0.00 $ 661,721.63 $ 661,721.63 $ 6,306,341.38

12 $ 2,043,551.77 $ 1,361,978.49 $ 0.00 $ 681,573.28 $ 681,573.28 $ 6,987,914.66

13 $ 2,104,858.33 $ 1,402,837.85 $ 0.00 $ 702,020.48 $ 702,020.48 $ 7,689,935.14

14 $ 2,168,004.08 $ 1,444,922.98 $ 0.00 $ 723,081.09 $ 723,081.09 $ 8,413,016.23

15 $ 2,233,044.20 $ 1,488,270.67 $ 0.00 $ 744,773.53 $ 744,773.53 $ 9,157,789.76

16 $ 2,300,035.52 $ 1,532,918.79 $ 0.00 $ 767,116.73 $ 767,116.73 $ 9,924,906.49

17 $ 2,369,036.59 $ 1,578,906.35 $ 0.00 $ 790,130.23 $ 790,130.23 $ 10,715,036.73

18 $ 2,440,107.69 $ 1,626,273.54 $ 0.00 $ 813,834.14 $ 813,834.14 $ 11,528,870.87

19 $ 2,513,310.92 $ 1,675,061.75 $ 0.00 $ 838,249.17 $ 838,249.17 $ 12,367,120.04

20 $ 2,588,710.24 $ 1,725,313.60 $ 0.00 $ 863,396.64 $ 863,396.64 $ 13,230,516.68

21 $ 2,666,371.55 $ 1,777,073.01 $ 0.00 $ 889,298.54 $ 889,298.54 $ 14,119,815.22

22 $ 2,746,362.70 $ 1,830,385.20 $ 0.00 $ 915,977.50 $ 915,977.50 $ 15,035,792.71

23 $ 2,828,753.58 $ 1,885,296.76 $ 0.00 $ 943,456.82 $ 943,456.82 $ 15,979,249.54

24 $ 2,913,616.19 $ 1,941,855.66 $ 0.00 $ 971,760.53 $ 971,760.53 $ 16,951,010.06

25 $ 3,001,024.67 $ 2,000,111.33 $ 0.00 $ 1,000,913.34 $ 1,000,913.34 $ 17,951,923.40

CORREGIDORA 275-8


